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 Website: st-antonys.com 

 Headteacher: Mr Anthony Campbell                 

 

June 2023 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

Please find overleaf, a copy of the updated Year 10 timetable for the end of year exams.  

With the rise in temperatures, we have taken the decision to move the English Literature 

exam to next week. In turn, this has resulted in moves to the RE exam and the second English 

exam (Language). This change to the exam timetable coincides with a return to our regular 

daily structure of one period in the afternoon rather than the two periods in the afternoon, 

which has been running during the Y11 exam season. This ensures pupils are not undertaking 

exams when the day is at its hottest. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

Paul Giblin - Deputy Headteacher 
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Mon 19th June Tues 20th June Wed 21st June Thurs 22nd June Fri 23rd June

Periods 1/2 Y10 Geog 1 N/A Y10 Maths 1 Y10 Comp Sci Y10 RE

Periods 3/4 Y10 English Lit Y10 Sci 1 Y10 History Y10 Bus Y10 French writing

Mon 26th June Tues 27th June Wed 28th June Thurs 29th June Fri 30th June

Periods 1/2 Y10 Geog 2 N/A

Periods 3/4 Y10 PE N/A

Mon 3rd July

Periods 1/2 Y10 English Lang

Sci 2

Food 

Art exams all day 

Ms Nadeem's class

Art exams all day Mr Taylor 

and Mr Reese's classes

W/C 10th July

Monday 3rd July, Tues 4th, Thurs 6th, Friday 7th

Year 10 Exam Window

Inset


